
Race

4 Hours of Silverstone

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 3)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLap

51 1'50.636 192.03:01'32.261Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 871 LMP2

10 1'51.049 191.33:01'40.301Gibson 015S - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 87 8.040 8.0402 LMP2

6 1'51.683 190.23:01'40.854Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 87 8.593 0.5533 LMP2

63 1'52.640 188.63:02'00.606Oreca 03 - NissanAF Corse32 MMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 87 28.345 19.7524 LMP2

85 1'52.248 189.33:01'49.251Ligier JS P2 - JUDDKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JONSSON / NEGRI JR. 86 1 Laps 1 Laps5 LMP2

6 1'52.001 189.73:02'03.984Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 86 1 Laps 14.7336 LMP2

10 1'52.753 188.43:02'17.942Oreca 03R - NissanIbanez Racing45 DPERRET / BELLAROSA / IBANEZ 86 1 Laps 13.9587 LMP2

25 1'54.109 186.23:01'49.006Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing44 DLA ROSA / YAMAGISHI 84 3 Laps 2 Laps8 LMP2

74 1'51.049 191.32:55'57.993Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 83 4 Laps 1 Laps9 LMP2

31 2'03.500 172.03:01'22.562Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 81 6 Laps 2 Laps10 LMGTE

66 2'03.543 172.03:02'41.412Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DRICHARDSON / SMITH / TORDOFF 81 6 Laps 1'18.85011 LMGTE

58 2'01.843 174.43:02'52.261BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 81 6 Laps 10.84912 LMGTE

36 2'02.526 173.43:03'00.038Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DBACHLER / AL QUBAISI / RIED 81 6 Laps 7.77713 LMGTE

58 2'03.215 172.43:03'01.229Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 81 6 Laps 1.19114 LMGTE

77 2'01.772 174.53:02'00.333Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 80 7 Laps 1 Laps15 LMGTE

21 2'01.214 175.33:03'00.733Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 80 7 Laps 1'00.40016 LMP3

25 2'03.702 171.73:03'15.503BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 80 7 Laps 14.77017 GTC

63 2'04.151 171.13:02'40.995Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PERGUIDI 79 8 Laps 1 Laps18 LMGTE

33 2'01.539 174.83:02'45.010Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 79 8 Laps 4.01519 LMP3

65 2'05.236 169.63:03'09.510Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 79 8 Laps 24.50020 GTC

50 2'01.828 174.43:00'41.740Ginetta - NissanUniversity Of Bolton7 MGAROFALL / PETERSEN 78 9 Laps 1 Laps21 LMP3

50 2'05.329 169.53:03'23.959Lamborghini Gallardo LP560 GT3Gulf Racing UK85 DGOETHE / BROWN / HAMILTON 78 9 Laps 2'42.21922 GTC

15 2'04.506 170.63:03'03.606Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 76 11 Laps 2 Laps23 LMP3

58 1'52.349 189.13:00'20.573Oreca 03 - NissanAF Corse34 MALESHIN / LADYGIN / LADYGIN 74 13 Laps 2 Laps24 LMP2

58 2'05.120 169.82:29'02.956Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 67 20 Laps 7 Laps25 GTC

19 2'05.445 169.32:29'01.087Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 65 22 Laps 2 Laps26 GTC

18 2'03.278 172.32:08'36.115Ginetta - NissanLanan Racing11 MCRAVEN / FOSTER / HOLLINGS 52 35 Laps 13 Laps27 LMP3

15 2'03.575 171.91:18'58.497Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 35 52 Laps 17 Laps28 LMGTE

13 1'52.156 189.43:02'06.783Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / COLEMAN 34 53 Laps 1 Laps29 LMP2

8 2'03.164 172.51:19'01.970Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse81 DWYATT / RUGOLO / AGUAS 32 55 Laps 2 Laps30 LMGTE

Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DFLOHR / CASTELLACCI / HALL31 GTC
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